Rt 112 SoHi/ Skyview/ RCA- AM

1. 5:52 am Check In

2. 6:12 am Leave Bus Barn

3. 6:31am Forest Ln. & Bubbas Ave. (T/A)

4. 6:32 am Forest Ln. & Foster Rd.

5. 6:33 am Forest Ln & Mercy Way.

6. 6:34 am Forest Ln. & Smith Rd.

7. 6:36 am Forest Ln. & Fox Trail.

8. 6:46 am Swanson River Rd. & Stassi Ln

9. 6:47 am Swanson River Rd. & Salutation Ave. & Soaring Ave.
10. 6:47 am Swanson River Rd. & Fallhaven Ln.

11. 6:48 am Swanson River Rd. & Robinson loop Rd.
12. 6:49 am 35150 Robinson Loop Rd.

13. 6:50 am 35355 Robinson Loop Rd.

14. 6:51 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Twin Rd.

15. 6:52 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Valleyview Rd.
16. 6:54 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Red Hill St.

17. 6:55 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Oomingnak

18. 6:56 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Pacer St.

19. 6:57 am 37785 Robinson Loop Rd.

20. 6:58 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Higher Ground St.
21. 7:00 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Fontaine Ave.

22. 7:01 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Moose Range Dr. & Eagle Ave.
23. 7:03 am Robinson Loop Rd. & Pinewood Ave.
24.7:20 am SOLDOTNA HIGH

25. 7:34 am SKYVIEW MIDDLE & RCA




